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Nigel James Cowdery

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode MK44 1HP

Date of birth August 1957
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FISCHER D'ALTON LIMITED

THE HOLBORN PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

THE CAREER PRACTICE LIMITED
LETSTAY@HOME LIMITED
NIGEL JAMES CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

CONNECT LEISURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Nigel James Cowdery

Number

Number
09579120
08478441

07076806
05502149
05227390

04096304

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908462180

Honours

Number 908462180

Address 20 Manor Farm Way
Sharnbrook
Bedfordshire

Nationality British

08/04/2013

14/11/2009
07/07/2005
10/09/2004

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
07/05/2015 23/03/2018 Director

Position

Position

Director

Director

Director
Director

02/08/2002 01/01/2006 Director



